





Centro Citibanamex

24-26 June 2025

Expo Seguridad México and Expo Seguridad Industrial

Invitation Letter to Participate

To whom it may concern,

This letter serves as formal confirmation that the person named in the table below is authorized to attend **Expo Seguridad México** and/or **Expo Seguridad Industrial**, as these are business events open to professionals in the security industry. The individual may attend either to explore security solutions and technologies or to exhibit their own products at the event. The use and intent of this letter are the responsibility of the bearer, whether for justifying their work absence, applying for a visa, or obtaining travel permits.

The events will take place at the **Centro Citibanamex in Mexico City from June 24 to 26, 2025**. Reed Exhibitions México, the event organizer, will not be responsible for any travel, accommodation, transportation, or any other fees associated with the visit. Additionally, they are not responsible for managing any reservations on behalf of participants or attendees.

This document serves to:

Full Name	
Date of birth	
Nationality Nationality	
Passport number	
Date of issue	
Expiration date	
Place of issue	

Sincerely,

The Organizing Committee of Expo Seguridad México and Expo Seguridad Industrial. Reed Exhibitions México



